BLUE SKY 2

HOTEL

i/ SUN & SANDS DOWN TOWN

PHOENICIA

= CITYSTAR

ORCHID

-1 PEARL SWISS

GRAND CENTRAL

7/ THE BRISTOL

THE GEORGE HOTEL

-1~ AL KHALEEJ GRAND

BEST WESTERN PLUS PEARL CREEK

'l GRAND EXCELSIOR DEIRA

IBIS STYLES DEIRA

/=1 HOWARD JOHNSON

ROYAL FALCON

[ SUPER 8 BY WYNDHAM

IBIS AL RIGGA

7/ CITY SEASONS

COPTHORNE HOTEL

I} RAMADA BY WYNDHAM

CITY AVENUE

»4 1 CITY AVENUE AL RIGGA

PEARL EXECUTIVE

.21 DREAM CITY DELUXE APT

AL KHOORY SKY GARDEN

7.7 ADAGIO APARTHOTEL

AVANI

ROVE HEALTHCARE

».:) CITY SEASONS TOWERS

CITY SEASONS SUITES

-%. DAYS BY WYNDHAM

ORCHID VUE

<1 GOLDEN TULIP ALBARSHA

AL KHOORY INN

=-> ROVE TRADE CENTER

GOLDEN TULIP DEIRA

ROSE RAYHAAN

-:} VENDOME PALACE

AL KHOORY EXCUTIVE
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star LOCATION
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
BUR DUBAI
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
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DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA

DEIRA
BUR DUBAI

BUR DUBAI

DEIRA

DEIRA
BUR DUBAI

AL BARSHA

BUR DUBAI

TRADE CENTER
DEIRA

DEIRA
SHEIKH ZAYED

DEIRA
JUMEIRAH
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15.920
15.960
16.300
16.330
17.430
17.640
17.740
17.770
18.190
18.770
19.320
19.900
19.900
20.000
20.000
20.660
20.690
20.860
20.860
21.000
21.200
21.270
21.270
21.620
21.680
21.790
21.860
21.860
21.890
21.890
21.930
22.170
22.230
22.230
22.370
23.090
23.500
23.610
23.780
23.980

MR. NAEEM: +98 935 750 99 44

&) MR. ASADI : +98 930 715 96 99
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23.190
23.260
23.950
24.020
26.210
26.620
26.830
26.900
27.720
28.890
29.990
31.150
31.150
31.360
31.360
32.660
32.730
33.070
33.070
33.350
33.760
33.900
33.900
34.580
34.720
34.920
35.060
35.060
35.130
35.130
35.200
35.680
35.820
35.820
36.090
37.530
38.350
38.560
38.900
39.320
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HOTEL
Ll AL KHOORY COURTYARD
LOTUS GRAND
‘=1 BYBLOS
HYATT REGENCY GALLERIA
‘=1 GEVORA
AL KHOORY ATRIUM
v/ ROVE AT THE PARK
ATANA
"] CARLTON AL BARSHA
COPTHORNE lakeview
-1 ALOFT CREEK
CARLTON TOWER
-1 EDGE CREEKSIDE
TWO SEASONS
-1 CARLTON PALACE
AL BANDAR ROTANA
-7/ CITYMAX BURDUBAI
GOLDEN SANDS CREEK
-] HYATT PLACE AL RIGGA
HYATT PLACE WASL DISTRICT
5. HYATT PLACE BANIYAS SQ
- HYATT PLACE JUMEIRAH
51 CITYMAX ALBARSHA MALL
 SWISSOTEL ALGHURAIR
5 HYATT REGENCY
 VHOTEL
"7/ ROVE LE MER BEACH
CANAL CENTRAL
" :: CARLTON DUBAI CREEK
HYATT REGENCY CREEK HEIGHTS
/! TOWERS ROTANA
PULLMAN CREEK CITY CENTRER
721 SHERATON GRAND
~ OMEGA
/5 CITYMAX BUISNESS BAY
ADAGIO PREMIUM
7/ JANNAH MARINA HOTEL APT
HILTON AL HABTOOR CITY
~/:] GRAND HYATT
MARINE BEACH

by

=

oir on n n & A b T BT & U AT WULLUWWU A BB AT WUV &S AL ABAEAWBERLEUGES

39) A 9 & Y (2 yo5

star  LOCATION

SHEIKH ZAYED

DEIRA
AL BARSHA

DEIRA

TRADE CENTER
AL BARSHA
MINA JEBEL ALl

SHEIKH ZAYED

AL BARSHA

DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA
SHEIKH ZAYED
DEIRA
DEIRA
BUR DUBAI
DEIRA
DEIRA
DEIRA

DEIRA
BUR DUBAI

AL BARSHA

DEIRA
DEIRA
SHEIKH ZAYED

JUMEIRAH
BUISNESS BAY

DEIRA
DUBAI CREEK
SHEIKH ZAYED

DEIRA
SHEIKH ZAYED

BUR DUBAI

BUISNESS BAY

JUMEIRAH

MARINA
SHEIKH ZAYED

BUR DUBAI
JUMEIRAH
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24.530
25.110
25.250
25.460
25.460
25.530
25.800
25.900
26.280
26.420
26.520
26.800
27.550
28.000
28.200
28.410
29.090
29.270
29.540
29.540
29.540
29.540
30.090
30.570
31.630
32.460
34.440
34.890
35.200
35.440
35.650
35.990
36.500
36.780
36.780
36.980
38.180
41.480
44.670
49.330

MR. NAEEM: +98 935 750 99 44

&) MR. ASADI : +98 930 715 96 99
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40.410
41.580
41.850
42.260
42.260
42.400

42.950
43.160
43.910
44.190
44.390
44.940
46.450
47.340
47.750
48.160
49.540
49.880
50.430
50.430
50.430
50.430
51.530
52.490
54.610
56.260
60.240
61.130
61.750
62.230
62.640
63.330
64.350
64.900
64.900
65.310
67.720
74.300
80.680
90.010
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